
Direction: Barnsley Town Centre

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

96C bus Time Schedule
Barnsley Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:33 AM - 5:33 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

96C bus Info
Direction: Barnsley Town Centre
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

The 96C bus line (Barnsley - Wakefield) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Barnsley Town Centre: 9:33 AM - 5:33 PM(2) Wakefield City Centre: 8:15 AM - 4:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 96C bus station near you and find out when is the next 96C bus arriving.

96C bus time schedule & line map

Barnsley - Wakefield View In Website Mode96C

Wakefield

Westmorland Street (Stop S1)

Kirkgate (Stop K2)

Kirkgate (Stop K5)

Hepworth Gallery

Barnsley Road Bus Depot

Barnsley Rd Welbeck Street

Manygates House

Barnsley Road Burkill St

Barnsley Rd Agbrigg Road

Barnsley Road the Castle Ph

Barnsley Road Chevet Ln

Milnthorpe Crescent

Barnsley Road Standbridge Ln

Standbridge Ln Sandal Castle Med Centre

Asda Car Park

Broadlands Farm

Green Acres

The Crimbles

Ledgard Drive

Denby Dale Road East Otters Holt

Denby Dale Road East Newland Cresc

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/96C/88942706/6359286/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801040-88942706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barnsley%20-%20Wakefield
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Barnsley_Wakefield-Yorkshire-2109-1801040-88942706-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barnsley%20-%20Wakefield


Durkar Lane the Close

Durkar Fields

St James Way

High Street Nursery School

Gardeners Arms (Stop C1)

High Street Hollin Ln

Cliff Road Painthorpe Ln

Cliff Road

Bretton Lane Dennington Ln

Bretton Lane Branch Rd

Bretton Lane Woodend Cottage

Bretton Lane Maltkiln Farm

Sycamore Lane Bretton Ln

Yorkshire Sculpture Park

Huddersfield Road

Huddersfield Road Bretton Country Park

Huddersfield Rd Haigh Roundabout

Haigh/Haigh Lane

Huddersfield Road/Sheep Lane Head

Ballfield Lane/Huddersfield Road

Ballfield Lane/Priestley Avenue

Upper Field Lane/Church Lane

Bank End Lane/High Hoyland Lane

Lane Head Road/North Lane

Tivy Dale/Lane Head Road

Tivy Dale Road/The Park

Maltkiln Row/Darton Road

Church Street/Lane Head Road

Lane Head Road/Barnby Hall

Lane Head Road/Cawthorne Basin

Cawthorne Road/Barugh Lane

Barugh Green Road/Metro Trading Centre

Barugh Green Road/Claycliffe Avenue

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/96C/88942706/6359286/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801040-88942706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barnsley%20-%20Wakefield


Direction: Wakefield City Centre

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

96C bus Time Schedule
Wakefield City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:15 AM - 4:10 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

96C bus Info
Direction: Wakefield City Centre
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Wilthorpe Road/Dayhouse Way

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Wilthorpe Road/Ripley Grove

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Rowland Road/Wilthorpe Road

Rowland Road/Walton Street

Rowland Road/Gawber Road

Gawber Road/Barnsley Hospital

Gawber Road/Haverdale Rise

Gawber Road/Victoria Crescent

Victoria Road/Hopwood Street

Victoria Road/Huddersfield Road

Regent Street/County Way

Barnsley Interchange

Barnsley Interchange

Eldon Street/Market Hill

St Marys Place/Shambles Street

Church Lane/Church Street

Victoria Road/Victoria Street

Gawber Road/Victoria Crescent

Gawber Road/Queens Avenue

Gawber Road/Pogmoor Road

Gawber Road/Rowland Road

Rowland Road/Gawber Road

Rowland Road/Gawber Road

Rowland Road/Huddersfield Road

Wilthorpe Road/Innovation Way

Wilthorpe Road/Ripley Grove

Wilthorpe Road/Dayhouse Way

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/96C/88942706/6359293/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801040-88942706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barnsley%20-%20Wakefield


Wilthorpe Road/Wilbrook Rise

Barugh Green Road/Claycliffe Avenue

Barugh Green Road/Longley Close

Cawthorne Road/Barugh Lane

Lane Head Road/Cawthorne Basin

Church Street/Kirkfield Close

Church Street/Darton Road

Taylor Hill/Tivy Dale Close

Tivy Dale Road/Tivy Dale Drive

Lane Head Road/North Lane

Bank End Lane/High Hoyland Lane

Upper Field Lane/Church Lane

Upper Field Lane/Hawthorne Court

Ballfield Lane/Churchfield Lane

Ballfield Lane/Priestley Avenue

Ballfield Lane/Huddersfield Road

Huddersfield Road/Sheep Lane Head

Haigh/Haigh Lane

Huddersfield Rd Haigh Roundabout

Huddersfield Road Bretton Country Park

Huddersfield Road

Yorkshire Sculpture Park

Sycamore Ln Bretton Lane

Bretton Lane Maltkiln Farm

Bretton Lane Woodend Cottage

Bretton Lane Branch Rd

Bretton Lane Dennington Ln

Cliff Road

Cliff Road Painthorpe Ln

High Street Hollin Ln

Gardeners Arms (Stop C2)

High Street Nursery School

St James Way

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/96C/88942706/6359293/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801040-88942706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barnsley%20-%20Wakefield


96C bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Yorkshire.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Durkar Fields

Durkar Lane the Close

Denby Dale Road East Newland Cresc

Denby Dale Road East Otters Holt

Ledgard Drive

The Crimbles

Green Acres

Broadlands Farm

Asda Car Park

Standbridge Ln Sandal Castle Med Centre

Barnsley Road Standbridge Ln

Milnthorpe Crescent

Barnsley Road Chevet Ln

Barnsley Road the Castle Ph

Walton Lane End Castle Rd

Barnsley Rd Agbrigg Road

Barnsley Road Burkill St

Manygates House

Barnsley Rd Welbeck Street

Arriva Bus Depot

Barnsley Road Bus Depot

Hepworth Gallery

Kirkgate (Stop K6)

Kirkgate (Stop K8)

The Springs (Stop S4)

Union Street (Stop U1)

Wakefield
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